

Trumps - Product Specification



Page 1 of 3

Stock Code	EBRNC150
Stock Description	EB RICE NIBBLES CHILLI 150G (10x150G)
Stock APN	931126601248
Stock TUN	19311266012484
Shelf Life	365 days (at time of packing)
Ingredients	Rice Powder, Corn Oil, Soy Sauce (Soy, Wheat, Salt, Water), Sugar, Tapioca Starch, Salt, Chilli, Liquorice, Maltodextrin, Colourings (E160c, E150a).

Country of Origin



Star Rating

Allergen Contains Gluten, Soy

Allergen May Contain Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Sesame, Milk

GMO Status Not Modified

Packaging Lam/Poly Packet, Cardboard Carton

Recommend. Storage Clean, dry, cool area, free from infestation. Recommended Temperature 0-15° celsius

Physical Specification

Appearance	Brown crackers
Flavour	Chilli flavour
Texture	Free flowing
Odour	Rice Aroma
Moisture	Not Applicable
Warning Statement	
Other	

Microbiological

Total Plate Count	≤10000cfu/g
Yeasts Moulds	Yeast: ≤50 cfu/g, Mould:≤50 cfu/g
Coliforms	≤90 cfu/g
E.Coli	Not Applicable
Salmonella	Not Applicable

Nutritional Information

Serving Size	50g	
Servings per Packet	3	
	Av per Serve	Av per 100g
Energy	1060 kJ	2120 kJ
Protein	2.9 g	5.7 g
Fat	11.7 g	23.3 g
- Saturated Fat	6 g	11.9 g
Carbohydrates	33.5 g	67 g
- Sugars	6 g	12.0 g
Sodium	509 mg	1018 mg
Dietary Fibre	0.5 g	1.0 g

